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  Citizen Resistance Count 
   130 Use of Force Reports 
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    Uses of Number of Officers 
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    Single Force (of 130 
Incidents) 
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    Injuries to Officers  
and Arrestees 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Officer
Injured

During Use
of Force

(33)

Officer Not
Injured
During

Force (97)

Officer
Taken to

Hospital (5)

Officer Not
Taken to
Hospital

(125)

Citizen
Injured

During Use
of Force

(58)

Citizen Not
Injured

During Use
of Force

(72)

Citizen
Taken to
Hospital

(28)

Citizen Not
Taken to
Hospital

(102)

Injuries 

Injuries



    Community Member 
Injuries 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Injuries 

Citizen Injuries



    Officer Injuries 
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    Officer Assessment of 
Person’s Condition 
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Questions? 
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